6GK6011-0AP2.-.... RUGGEDCOM RP110
Automation Technology > Industrial Communication > Industrial Ethernet > RUGGEDCOM Power
over Ethernet Injectors > RUGGEDCOM RP110 managed
Product-type designation RUGGEDCOM RP110
Product description Power Injector for PoE, IEEE802.3af +
802.3at
THE RUGGEDCOM RP110 PROVIDES
THE FLEXIBILITY TO POWER
REMOTE POE DEVICES USING
STANDARD CAT5 CABLE. IN
ADDITION TO A POWER INJECTOR,
THE RP110 HAS A BUILT IN SERIAL
SERVER, DESIGNED TO BRIDGE
LEGACY SERIAL DEVICES ON TO AN
IP NETWORK. IT OFFERS A SINGLE
INTERFACE CAPABLE OF
SUPPORTING RS422, 485 AND 232
PROTOCOLS, AND IS PROTOCOL
AWARE FOR CERTAIN COMMON
SERIAL PROTOCOLS SUCH AS DNP
AND MODBUS. SUBSTATION RATED
IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613, -40 TO +85
CEL OPERATING TEMPERATURE (NO
FANS) PANEL OR DIN MOUNTING,
LIGHTWEIGHT CAST ALUMINUM
ENCLOSURE
Transmission rate
Transfer rate
1 10 Mbit/s
2 100 Mbit/s
Transfer rate
in accordance with RS 232 300…115200 bit/s
in accordance with RS 422/485 300…115200 bit/s
Interfaces
Number of electrical/optical connections / for network
components or terminal equipment / maximum
2
Number of electrical connections
for network components and terminal
equipment
2
for Power-over-Ethernet / for network
components or terminal equipment
1
for serial interfaces / in accordance with RS
232/RS 422/RS 485 / maximum
1
for power supply 1